
RACKING COUNTRY PLEASURE LADIES AMATEUR  
CAMPBELL 	 BOHANNON 	BYRD 	 FINAL
178 	 821 	 183 	 178
183 	 454 	 178 	 183
287 	 178 	 107 	 70
70 	 183 	 70 	 454
454 	 94 	 93 	 821
821 	 107 	 821 	 107
107 	 70 	 305 	 94
94 	 93 	 454	  93
305 	 305 	 94 	 305
93 	 287 	 287 	 287
KUSTOM KHROME 	 Savanna Upchurch	 Roger & Jill Upchurch
TITLED ON PAROLE 	 Carol Missildine	 Carol Missildine
JOSES TEQUILA SHOOTER Connie Missildine 	 Connie Missildine
THE PERFECT MYSTERY 	Aleisha Roberts 	 Aleisha Roberts
MILLION DOLLAR BABY NH Amanda Dutton 	 Greg Dutton
MASTER OF PATTERN 	 Ava Odum 		  Ava Odum
TITLE WAVE(R) 	 Cynthia Stamps 	 Cindi Stamps
CHROMED OUT 	 Kimberly Coult Walden 	 Jamie Lawrence Family
BLUES BIGSHOT 	 Emily Kiser Jackson 	 Emily Kiser Jackson
TEED OFF 		  Charity Latham 	 Charity Latham

RACKING SHOW PLEASURE GENTLEMEN  
MUSICK 	 BOHANNON 	BYRD 	 FINAL
204 	 333 	 84 	 58
58 	 58 	 204 	 204
84 	 84 	 333 	 84
333 	 185	  58 	 185
185 	 204 	 185 	 333
SKY PUSH 		  Darell Cline		  Jean Bates
CALL ME CONCHO 	 Jerry Parish		  Jerry Parish
SHES AN AMERICAN BELLE Kyle Chaney	 Kyle Chaney
DANGEROUS PROTOCOL John Oliver 		  John Oliver
EVIL INTENTIONS	  Jason Morris 	 Jim Morris
		
RACKING THREE & FOUR YEAR OLD MARE & GELDINGS OPEN  
MUSICK 	 CAMPBELL 	 BOHANNON 	FINAL
275	  130 	 130 	 130
130 	 275 	 186 	 275
186 	 186 	 275 	 186
199 	 199 	 199 	 199
SPOT OF GIN Bryan Barnhill John Mark Hubbard
JOSES LAW David Latham Tyler Brugh
JOSES BLACK KNIGHT Menno Yoder Kimberly Coult Walden
SASSY DOLLAR Keith St John Cammi St John

RACKING PLEASURE GENTLEMEN  
MUSICK 	 BOHANNON	 BYRD 	 FINAL
143 	 122 	 143 	 143
122 	 143 	 109 	 122
109 	 240 	 122	 109
240 	 109 	 240 	 240
189 	 189 	 189 	 189
GENS ICE MAN 	 Buddy Hankins 	 Buddy Hankins
SAMBUCCA 		  Jim Morris 		  Jim Morris
PUBLIC ENEMY #1 	 Brent Carter 		  Amy Brumley
DUTCHESS OF WAILS 	 Cody Yates 		  Elmer Yates
DOCS SPECIAL LADY	  Rodney Thomsen 	 Rodney M Thomsen

RACKING THREE YEAR OLD SPECIALTY ACTION AMATEUR  
CAMPBELL 	 BOHANNON 	BYRD 	 FINAL
90 	 90 	 90	 90
181 	 181 	 181 	 181
180 	 180 	 180 	 180
ALMIGHTY JOSE 	 Emily Kiser Jackson 	 Gary M Kiser
JAZZ IN COMMAND 	 Donald McDowell 	 Donald McDowell
MISS SANTA MARIA	 Curtis Thompson 	 Curtis Thompson

RACKING WESTERN PLEASURE  
MUSICK 	 CAMPBELL 	 BYRD 	 FINAL
444 	 444 	 127 	 444
127 	 191 	 12 	 127
111 	 127 	 444 	 12
12 	 12 	 111 	 111
191 	 111 	 191	  191
17 	 17 	 17 	 17
MY DIXIE CHICK 	 Jim Morris 		  Jim Morris
DANGEROUS DUCHESS 	 Buddy Hankins 	 Buddy Hankins
FLASHY DOLLAR 	 Jim Roberts 		  Jim Roberts
PAPPY VAN WINKLE 	 Darlene Harris 	 Jim Morris
MY STORMY LADY 	 Michelle Jarred 	 Rodney M Thomsen
DELIGHTS MIDNIGHT PRIDE Chelsey Harvey 	 Franklin Harvey

RACKING FLAT SHOD  
MUSICK 	 CAMPBELL 	 BYRD 	 FINAL
273 	 273 	 273 	 273
76 	 76	  76 	 76
JFK ALL THE WAY 	 David Latham 	 Adrienne Carr
RED GUNN WALKER 	 Lamar Denny	 	 Kyle Chaney

RACKING TWO YEAR OLD OPEN  
MUSICK 	 CAMPBELL 	 BOHANNON 	FINAL
170 	 170 	 170 	 170
447 	 447	  447	  447
37 	 37 	 37 	 37
ACT I 		  Chris Zahnd 		  Dewey Hannon Jr

ACE IN MY POCKET 	 Keith Ailshie 		  Barbara Harvey
THE GRAND MARQUIS 	 David Latham 	 Charity Latham

RACKING STYLE PLEASURE LADIES  
MUSICK 	 CAMPBELL 	 BOHANNON 	FINAL
14 	 95 	 114 	 14
114 	 14 	 14 	 114
354 	 114 	 354	  354
95 	 354 	 95	  95
 HIGH CALIBER ARMED 	 Shannon Cole 	 Lisa Denny
NEXT SIMPLY RED 	 Susan Hankins 	 Buddy Hankins
THE JAZZY LADY	  Aleisha Roberts 	 Aleisha Roberts
CORRUPTION 	 Regina Daniel 	 Regina Daniel

RACKING FOUR YEAR OLD SPECIALTY ACTION OPEN  
MUSICK 	 BOHANNON 	BYRD 	 FINAL
125 	 105 	 125 	 125
105 	 134	 105 	 105
134 	 125 	 134 	 134
UPTOWN GIN 	 Gregory S Kiser 	 Gregory S Kiser
SHOWTIME JAZZ 	 Bryan Barnhill 	 Donald McDowell
THE LADY 		  Chris Zahnd 		  Dewey Hannon Jr

RACKING AMATEUR GENTLEMEN  
MUSICK 	 CAMPBELL 	 BOHANNON 	FINAL
241 	 173 	 173 	 173
173 	 137 	 87 	 393
393 	 87	 393 	 87
137 	 241 	 241 	 241
62 	 393	 34 	 137
66 	 62 	 137 	 62
34 	 66 	 62 	 34
87 	 34 	 66 	 66
A CADILLAC BY JAZZ	  Roy Wester 		  Roy Wester
HOORAY JOSE 	 Jared Johnston 	 Ed Brown
IM LOUIE ARMSTRONG	  Robert D Stamps 	 Robert D Stamps
SWAGGER 		  Adrian Rehkemper 	 Adrian Rehkemper
JOSE GUN POWDER AND LEAD Dwight Hasty 	 Dwight & Dianne Hasty
JAZZ 		  Jeff Lehr 		  Marlene Lehr
TEDS FATAL ATTRACTION Novel Bond 		  Novel Bond
GHOST OF RPM 	 John Dzeima 		 John Dzeima

RACKING PARK PLEASURE LADIES  
CAMPBELL 	 BOHANNON 	BYRD 	 FINAL
133 	 133 	 133 	 133
TOTALLY TWISTED 	 Jamie Gullic 		  Jason Morris

RACKING OPEN  
CAMPBELL 	 BOHANNON 	BYRD 	 FINAL
484 	 484 	 484 	 484
38 	 38	  38	  38
ANTE UP 		  Barbara Appleton 	 Larry Appleton
UPTOWN FUNK 	 Joel Nipper		  Joel Nipper

RACKING TRAIL PLEASURE AMATEUR  
MUSICK 	 CAMPBELL 	 BYRD 	 FINAL
444 	 162 	 637 	 637
637 	 637 	 127 	 444
222 	 444 	 205 	 162
15 	 15 	 162 	 15
271 	 271 	 163 	 271
162 	 259 	 444 	 222
 111 	 222 	 222 	 127
163 	 127 	 15 	 163
259 	 111 	 111 	 111
205 	 205 	 82 	 259
STYLIN N PROFILIN 	 Tonya Parsons	  Lexy Beaver
MY DIXIE CHICK	  Jim Morris 		  Jim Morris
SPLASH OF SILVER 	 Matthew Rogers 	 Don Hancock
CLOUDY SKY 	 Jim Roberts		  Jim Roberts
A STREAK OF HEAVEN 	 Dwight Hasty 		 Dwight Hasty
THE BOOGIEMAN 	 Jamie Gullic 		  Jim Morris
DANGEROUS DUCHESS 	 Susan Hankins 	 Buddy Hankins
COACHS LADY 	 Tracey Askew 	 Don Hancock
PAPPY VAN WINKLE 	 Darlene Harris 	 Jim Morris
ONE HOT TITLE 	 Saundra Pippin Clift 	 Saundra Pippin Clift

RACKING ACTION SPECIALTY AMATEUR GENTLEMEN  
MUSICK 	 CAMPBELL 	 BOHANNON 	FINAL
108 	 242 	 242 	 242
179 	 174 	 108 	 108
242	 108	  174 	 174
174	 179	  179	 179
167 	 167 	 167 	 167
THE COMEBACK KID 	 Lance Meisenheimer 	 Mike Meisenheimer
SY ROBERTSON 	 Danny Mead 		 Danny Mead
TY THE TIGER 	 David Rogers 	 David Rogers
IM BELLAGIO 	 Ray Solley 		  Ray Solley
ARMAGEDDON 	 Tyson Stowers 	 Travis Wade

RACKING STYLE SPECIALTY ACTION OPEN  
MUSICK 	 BOHANNON 	BYRD 	 FINAL
198 	 85 	 80 	 85
85 	 113 	 175 	 80
425 	 80 	 85 	 198
80 	 175 	 198 	 175

113 	 425	 113 	 113
175 	 198 	 425 	 425
MUDSLIDE 		  Novel Bond 		  Novel Bond
HES UNBRIDLED (R) 	 Bryan Barnhill 	 Danny Mead
MY KID ROCK 	 Danny Odum Lewis 	 Fred McRoy Jr
IM JAILBAIT (R) 	 Mike Wisecup 	 Mike Wisecup
A TOUCH OF MIDNIGHT	 Chris Zahnd 		  Dewey Hannon Jr
STRUCK BY LIGHTING 	 Greg Johnston 	 Greg Johnston

RACKING COUNTRY PLEASURE LITE SHOD  
MUSICK 	 BOHANNON 	BYRD 	 FINAL
67 	 323 	 67 	 67
323 	 67 	 323 	 323
140 	 5 	 140 	 140
5 	 140 	 5 	 5
JAZZ VALOR	 	 Ashley Latham 	 Charity Latham
A BAD DOLLAR 	 Jason Morris 		 Edna Decker
ALL KNOTTED UP 	 Blake Drew 		  Blake Drew
ROCKS STRAIGHT SHOOTER Stephanie Mayfield Brooks John Dzeima
 
RACKING MODEL OPEN  
MUSICK 	 BOHANNON 	BYRD 	 FINAL
648 	 648	  648 	 648
2 	 2 	 2 	 2			 
WHOZE YOUR DADDY 	 Tonya Parsons 	 Denny Parsons
MISTERS MAGIC BULLET	  John Dzeima 	 John Dzeima

RACKING THREE YEAR OLD SPECIALTY ACTION OPEN  
MUSICK 	 BOHANNON 	BYRD 	 FINAL
147 	 90 	 147 	 147
426	 147 	 90	  90
90 	 426 	 426	  426
SORENTO 		  Craig Norris 		  Kent Lawrence
ALMIGHTY JOSE 	 Bryan Barnhill 	 Gary M Kiser
THE AMERICAN REBEL	 Barbara Appleton 	 Conley Tyra

RACKING COUNTRY PLEASURE GENTLEMEN  
MUSICK 	 CAMPBELL 	 BYRD 	 FINAL
107 	 107 	 107 	 107
30 	 30 	 30 	 30
MASTER OF PATTERN 	 Buddy Hankins 	 Ava Odum
THE SUNDAY TICKET 	 Jason Morris 		 Rodney M Thomsen

RACKING MARES & GELDINGS SPECIALTY ACTION  
MUSICK 	 BOHANNON 	BYRD 	 FINAL
421 	 421	  2818 	 421
2818 	 2818 	 421 	 2818
BONNIE LOU PARKER 	 Danielle Powell 	 Danielle Powell
REBA 2 		  Doyce Lawrence 	 Lora Holcombe

RACKING PLEASURE LADIES  
CAMPBELL 	 BOHANNON 	BYRD 	 FINAL
97 	 68 	 68 	 68
240 	 72 	 470 	 97
68 	 122 	 143 	 470
470 	 97 	 240 	 240
143 	 143 	 97 	 143
191 	 470 	 323 	 323
323 	 323 	 122 	 122
122 	 191 	 21 	 191
72 	 240 	 72 	 72
21 	 21 	 191 	 21
BARNBURNER PRINCE OF TIDE Ann Arnold 	 Ann M Arnold
SPRITES FINALIZER 	 Makayla Latham 	 Charity Latham
FLORIDA GEORGIA LINE 	 Carol Missildine 	 Carol Missildine
DUTCHESS OF WAILS 	 Kendra Yates 		 Elmer Yates
GENS ICE MAN 	 Susan Hankins 	 Buddy Hankins
A BAD DOLLAR 	 Edna Decker 		 Edna Decker
SAMBUCCA 		  Jamie Gullic 		  Jim Morris
STRUTS CHARM 	 Michelle Jarred 	 Michelle Jarred
STRUT THE NIGHT AWAY	  Lanette Toler 	 Lanette Toler
ES LITTLE BIG MAN 	 Liz McDavid 		  Liz McDavid

 
RACKING PARK PERFORMANCE SPECIALTY ACTION OPEN  
MUSICK 	 CAMPBELL 	 BYRD 	 FINAL
56 	 452 	 56 	 56
452 	 56 	 452 	 452
472 	 472 	 472 	 472
SHES SYMBOL OF RITZ	  Zach Lann 		  Judy Tapp
ATM 		  Bryan Barnhill 	 Franklin Powell
SHE STINGS LIKE A BEE	  Barbara Appleton 	 Ken Wilson

RACKING TWO YEAR OLD SPECIALTY ACTION OPEN  
MUSICK 	 CAMPBELL	  BOHANNON FINAL
47 	 47 	 47 	 47
324 	 324 	 324 	 324
HES A TRIPLE NINE 	 Larry Latham 		 Larry Latham
I AM TED 		  Bryan Barnhill 	 Danny Mead

RACKING TRAIL PLEASURE KEG SHOD  
CAMPBELL BOHANNON BYRD FINAL
67 	 163 	 637 	 637
127 	 222 	 127 	 127
222 	 15 	 222 	 222
271 	 71 	 53 	 15
15 	 271 	 191 	 271
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163 	 53 	 15 	 53
53 	 127 	 271 	 163
206 	 191 	 163 	 191
191 	 637 	 71 	 71
71 	 36 	 216 	 206
STYLIN N PROFILIN 	 Tonya Parsons 	 Alice Parsons
DANGEROUS DUCHESS Buddy Hankins 	 Buddy Hankins
THE BOOGIEMAN 	 Jim Morris 		  Jim Morris
CLOUDY SKY 	 Jim Roberts		  Jim Roberts
A STREAK OF HEAVEN 	 Ashley Latham 	 Dianne Hasty
TIDES GINGER SNAP 	 Ann Arnold 		  Ann M Arnold
COACHS LADY 	 Matthew Rogers 	 Don Hancock
DOCS PFC 		  Michelle Jarred 	 Rodney M Thomsen
SPIRITS MIDNIGHT MOON Chelsey Harvey 	 Franklin Harvey
ONE ONE OCCASION 	 Annie Holcombe 	 Lora Holcombe

RACKING STYLE PLEASURE GENTLEMEN  
CAMPBELL 	 BOHANNON 	BYRD 	 FINAL
95 	 114 	 34 	 114
2818 	 34 	 114 	 34
114 	 93 	 93 	 93
34 	 86 	 2818 	 2818
86 	 2818 	 86 	 86
NEXT SIMPLY RED 	 Buddy Hankins 	 Buddy Hankins
TEDS FATAL ATTRACTION Novel Bond 		  Novel Bond
CORRUPTION 	 Rick McGaha 	 Rick McGaha
FOR REAL 		  Doyce Lawrence 	 Randall Downs
MAYPINES NUTCRACKER Tim Cole 		  Robert C Watkins Jr

RACKING FOUR YEAR OLD OPEN  
 MUSICK 	 BOHANNON 	BYRD 	 FINAL
42 	 42 	 42 	 42
CLEAR TITLE	  Joel Nipper 	 Pam Fears

RACKING 15.2 & UNDER SPECIALTY ACTION AMATEUR  
CAMPBELL 	 BOHANNON 	BYRD 	 FINAL
415 	 415 	 415 	 415
28 	 161 	 161 	 161
161 	 468 	 468 	 468
468 	 28 	 28 	 28
INTERNATIONAL PLAYBOY Bobbie Thompson 	 Kathy Robinette
FREDDIE PRINZE JR 	 Danielle Powell 	 Danielle Powell
THATS MY TITLE 	 Conley Tyra 		  Conley Tyra
OLYMPIC FINALS 	 Peggy Carroll 	 Peggy Carroll

SPEED RACKING THREE & FOUR YEAR OLD OPEN  
MUSICK 	 CAMPBELL 	 BOHANNON 	FINAL
48 	 518 	 893 	 518
686 	 896 	 518 	 896
518 	 686	  48 	 48
896 	 48 	 759 	 686
759	 759 	 686 	 759
462 	 462 	 462 	 462
SHE IS A FANCY LADY 	 Christy Henderson 	 Christy Henderson
SPECK BREAKS SPEED LIMIT Jason Todd 	 Jason Todd
FLEETS SUPERMAN 	 Sue Dunn 		  Fleetwod Johnson
COAL FIELD EXPRESS 	 Kendra Yates 		 Elmer Yates
GAGS JUST RIGHT JUNIOR Cody Yates 		 Steve Greene
WILLARDS WHOS SPOTTED NOW Maria Perry	 Jason Perry

RACKING TRAIL PLEASURE WESTERN  
MUSICK 	 CAMPBELL 	 BYRD 	 FINAL
222 	 162 	 637	  637
637 	 637 	 127 	 222
12 	 222 	 205 	 127
127 	 127 	 271 	 12
466 	 12 	 71 	 205
103 	 163 	 222 	 271
205 	 271 	 111 	 103
165 	 103 	 36 	 71
71 	 259 	 82 	 111
36 	 111 	 12 	 36
STYLIN N PROFILIN 	 Tonya Parsons 	 Alice Parsons
THE BOOGIEMAN	  Jim Morris 		  Jim Morris
DANGEROUS DUCHESS 	 Earl Mitchell 		  Buddy Hankins
FLASHY DOLLAR 	 Jim Roberts 		  Jim Roberts
TOOTSI POP 	 Emily Kiser Jackson 	 Sherri Kiser
A STREAK OF HEAVEN	  Ashley Latham 	 Dianne Hasty
MINI ME 		  Casey McAdams 	 Casey McAdams
SPIRITS MIDNIGHT MOON Chelsey Harvey 	 Franklin Harvey
PAPPY VAN WINKLE 	 Darlene Harris 	 Jim Morris
ANOTHER COCHISE 	 Stephanie Mayfield Brooks 	John Dzeima

 RACKING SPECIALTY ACTION AOT  
MUSICK 	 CAMPBELL 	 BOHANNON 	FINAL
420 	 420	  420 	 420
MR GAMECOCK 	 Curtis Thompson 	 Joseph Livingston

RACKING PARK PLEASURE AMATEUR GENTLEMEN  
MUSICK 	 CAMPBELL 	 BOHANNON 	FINAL
133 	 133 	 133 	 133
277 	 277 	 277 	 277
TOTALLY TWISTED 	 Jason Morris 		 Tona Kay Reed

THE BLAZING 8 BALL 	 Kent Lawrence 	 Angela Hollier

RACKING SPECIALTY ACTION OPEN  
MUSICK 	 BOHANNON 	BYRD 	 FINAL
428 	 428 	 428	  428
IM THE AMERICAN DREAM Robert Dupree 	 Lora Holcombe

RACKING COUNTRY PLEASURE YOUTH  
MUSICK	 BOHANNON 	BYRD 	 FINAL
67 	 337 	 337 	 337
821 	 821	 67 	 67
337 	 637 	 35 	 821
35 	 35 	 821	  35
POWERSHOT 	 Chelsey Harvey 	 Franklin Harvey
JAZZ VALOR 	 Ashley Latham 	 Charity Latham
MILLION DOLLAR BABY NH Blaine Dutton 	 Greg Dutton
IM GEORGE STRAIT 	 Christain Willoughby 	 Carol Missildine

RACKING TRAIL PLEASURE AOT  
CAMPBELL	 BOHANNON 	BYRD 	 FINAL
15 	 444 	 205 	 466
444 	 466 	 466 	 444
466 	 15 	 15 	 15
205 	 205 	 444 	 205
82 	 82 	 82 	 82
165 	 165 	 165 	 165
PUSHERS WENDY GIRL 	 Aleisha Roberts 	 Aleisha Roberts
MY DIXIE CHICK	 Jim Morris 		  Jim Morris
CLOUDY SKY 	 Jim Roberts 		  Jim Roberts
TOOTSI POP 	 Emily Kiser Jackson 	 Sherri Kiser
DEES PRETTY PUSHER 	 Jennifer Telgen 	 Jennifer Telgen
SUPER GENERATION 	 Deborah Hays 	 Deborah Hays

STYLE RACKING SPECIALTY ACTION AMATEUR  
MUSICK 	 CAMPBELL 	 BYRD 	 FINAL
215 	 937 	 418 	 215
937 	 215 	 215 	 937
418 	 244 	 453	  418
453 	 418 	 244 	 244
244 	 65 	 937 	 453
65 	 453 	 65 	 65
PUMPED UP KICKS 	 Lance Meisenheimer 	 Mike Meisenheimer
ITS ME AGAIN 	 Jesse L Davidson 	 Jesse L Davidson
TWILIGHT JAZZ 	 Gary Kiser 		  Gary M Kiser
LAND SHARK 	 Jason Morris 		 Jamie Gullic
JOSE SOLITAIR 	 Mike Wisecup 	 Mike Wisecup
STURGIS 		  Liz McDavid		  Liz McDavid

RACKING 15.2 & UNDER SPECIALTY ACTION OPEN  
MUSICK 	 BOHANNON 	BYRD 	 FINAL
120 	 31 	 120 	 120
31 	 416 	 31 	 31
416 	 120 	 416 	 416
MESSY MARVIN 	 Gerald Ford 		  Gerald Ford
CLOUDS KEEPER 	 Courtney Hicks 	 J D & Ginger Evans
KING OF KOOL 	 Bryan Barnhill 	 John Mark Hubbard

RACKING SHOW PLEASURE LADIES  
MUSICK 	 CAMPBELL 	 BOHANNON 	FINAL
885 	 885 	 469 	 885
110 	 84 	 110 	 110
800 	 800 	 800 	 800
469 	 196 	 196 	 469
84 	 110 	 84 	 196
196 	 469 	 885 	 84
THE FUGITIVE SDG 	 Michelle Glidewell 	 Steve Glidewell
OH WHAT A SKY 	 Anna Bingham 	 Anna Bingham
HES ONCE IN A BLUE MOON Marie Willis 	 Marie Willis
FEARLESS 		  Aleisha Roberts 	 Aleisha Roberts
JACKIE OH 		  Becky Hodgson 	 Becky Hodgson
SHES AN AMERICAN BELLE Savannah Rutledge 	 Kyle Chaney

RACKING MARES SPECIALTY ACTION YOUTH  
CAMPBELL	 BOHANNON 	BYRD 	 FINAL
119 	 175 	 175 	 175
175 	 119 	 119 	 119
182 	 182 	 182 	 182
IM JAILBAIT 		  Hannah Buffkin 	 Mike Wisecup
REBA 2 		  Mackenzie Lawrence 	 Lisa Mann
A PROVACATIVE WOMAN Claudia Dempsey 	 Bruce Dempsey

RACKING THREE YEAR OLD OPEN  
CAMPBELL 	 BOHANNON 	BYRD 	 FINAL
489 	 489 	 489 	 489
JOSES BOMBSHELL 	 Bryan Barnhill 	 Raymond Riles

RACKING SPECIALTY ACTION LADIES AMATEUR  
MUSICK 	 CAMPBELL 	 BOHANNON 	FINAL
417 	 417 	 417 	 417
135 	 414 	 414 	 414
414 	 477 	 135 	 135
477 	 135 	 477 	 477
271 	 271	  271 	 271

JOSES ALMIGHTY RITZ 	 Emily Kiser Jackson 	 Gary M Kiser
ABEL (R) 		  Melissa Enix 		  Melissa Enix
HIGHWAY ALERT 	 Ava Odum 		  Ava Odum
 
DOLLAR OVERDUE 	 Saundra Pippin Clift 	 Saundra Pippin Clift
RITZS SPECIAL TEMPTATION Samantha Presgraves 	 Samantha Presgraves

RACKING YOUTH  
MUSICK 	 CAMPBELL 	 BYRD 	 FINAL
137 	 137 	 137 	 137
78 	 78 	 78 	 78
JOSE GUN POWDER AND LEAD Makayla Latham 	 Dwight & Dianne Hasty
KELLYNNS CLEOPATRA 	 Kellynn Oliver 	 Linda Taylor

RACKING AOT  
MUSICK 	 CAMPBELL 	 BOHANNON 	FINAL
389 	 389 	 325 	 389
325 	 325 	 389 	 325
SELENA WILLIAMS 	 Ted Barmore 		 Ted Barmore
24 KARAT GOLD 	 Regina Daniel 	 Regina Daniel

RACKING TWO YEAR OLD AMATEUR  
CAMPBELL 	 BOHANNON 	BYRD 	 FINAL
905 	 905 	 905	  905
37 	 37 	 37 	 37
ACT I 		  Joseph Abernathy 	 Dewey Hannon Jr
THE GRAND MARQUIS 	 Charity Latham 	 Charity Latham

RACKING SPECIALTY ACTION LADIES AUXILIARY  
MUSICK 	 CAMPBELL 	 BOHANNON 	FINAL
490 	 490 	 604 	 490
426 	 604 	 490 	 604
604 	 426 	 426 	 426
IRISH GOLD SKY 	 Bobbie Thompson 	 Curtis Thompson
ART & SOUL 		 Brooklyn Ferguson 	 Phil Ferguson Family
THE AMERICAN REBEL 	 Barbara Appleton 	 Conley Tyra

RACKING GELDINGS ACTIONS SPECIALTY YOUTH  
MUSICK 	 BOHANNON 	BYRD 	 FINAL
456 	 456 	 117	 456
117 	 117 	 456 	 117
473 	 433	 433	 433
433 	 473	 473 	 473
164 	 164 	 164 	 164
UNSTOPPABLE 	 Colton Spivey 	 Colton Spivey
ADDICTED TO BLUE 	 Chelsey Harvey 	 Franklin Harvey
OUT FROM ALCATRAZ 	 Sarah Mitchell 	 Tracy Mitchell
MOTOWNS FUNKY MUSIC Annie Holcombe 	 Sarah Darling
OUTBURST 		  Christain Willoughby 	 Allen Bice

RACKING PLEASURE KEG SHOD  
MUSICK 	 BOHANNON 	BYRD 	 FINAL
523 	 189 	 523 	 523
271 	 271 	 271 	 271
189 	 427 	 189 	 189
427 	 523 	 427 	 427
SHES SHADES OF HEAVEN Dianne Hasty 	 Dianne Hasty
 A STREAK OF HEAVEN 	 Dwight Hasty 		 Dwight Hasty
DOCS PFC 		  Rodney Thomsen 	 Rodney M Thomsen
ROLLIN ROCK 	 Jason Gates 		  Mr. & Mrs. Roy Rivers

RACKING FOUR YEAR OLD SPECIALTY ACTION AMATEUR  
CAMPBELL 	 BOHANNON 	BYRD 	 FINAL
168 	 168 	 184 	 168
184 	 184 	 168 	 184
457	  457 	 125 	 457
125 	 125 	 457 	 125
ETCHED IN STONE 	 Regina Daniel 	 Rick McGaha
JOSE ANYWAY 	 Mike Wisecup 	 Mike Wisecup
IM VICTORIAS SECRET 	 Taylor France 	 Curtis Thompson
UPTOWN GIN 	 Austin Kiser 		  Gregory S Kiser

RACKING TRAIL PLEASURE YOUTH  
MUSICK 	 CAMPBELL 	 BYRD 	 FINAL
444 	 637 	 637	  637
637 	 222 	 222 	 222
222 	 271 	 523 	 523
523 	 523	 17 	 444
271 	 444 	 444 	 271
206 	 206 	 271 	 206
9 	 17 	 206 	 17
17 	 9 	 9 	 9
STYLIN N PROFILIN 	 Lexy Beaver 		  Lexy Beaver
THE BOOGIEMAN 	 Parker Ellis 		  Jim Morris
SHES SHADES OF HEAVEN Makayla Latham 	 Dianne Hasty
MY DIXIE CHICK 	 Nicholas Ellis 		 Jim Morris
A STREAK OF HEAVEN 	 Ashley Latham 	 Dianne Hasty
ONE ONE OCCASION 	 Annie Holcombe 	 Lora Holcombe
DELIGHTS MIDNIGHT PRIDE Chelsey Harvey 	 Franklin Harvey
DARK KNIGHT 	 Findley Grace Brooks 	 Rhonda Wagner
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SPEED RACKING PADDED  
MUSICK 	 BOHANNON 	BYRD 	 FINAL
463 	 344 	 344 	 344
344 	 39 	 463 	 463
39 	 431 	 39 	 39
431 	 463 	 431 	 431
BAD CAT BY CHOICE 		  Jason Todd 	 Jason Todd
PIED PIPERS ADRENALINE	  Maria Perry 	 Jason Perry
ROSES BY CHOICE 		  Rick McGaha Rick McGaha
MAJOR VOLTAGE 		  Lisa Mann 	 Lisa Mann

RACKING PONIES SPECIALTY ACTION AMATEUR & YOUTH  
MUSICK 	 CAMPBELL 	 BOHANNON 	FINAL
421 	 385 	 136 	 385
385 	 136 	 385 	 136
 92 	 421 	 92	  421
136 	 214 	 421 	 92
214 	 92 	 214 	 214
KROME DOLLAR 	 Saundra Pippin Clift 	 Saundra Pippin Clift
MY LUCKY COIN 	 Annie Holcombe 	 Annie Holcombe
BONNIE LOU PARKER 	 Amy Buffkin 		  Danielle Powell
RED RUM 		  Mike Wisecup 	 Mike Wisecup
MASTER SWITCH 	 Roy Wester 		  Roy Wester

RACKING TRAIL PLEASURE YOUTH AUXILIARY  
CAMPBELL 	 BOHANNON 	BYRD 	 FINAL
637 	 222 	 637 	 637
222 	 637	 444	 222
271 	 444 	 466 	 444
444 	 271 	 222 	 271
466 	 36 	 271 	 466
36 	 466 	 36 	 36
STYLIN N PROFILIN	 Lexy Beaver 		  Alice Parsons
THE BOOGIEMAN 	 Parker Ellis		  Jim Morris
MY DIXIE CHICK 	 Nicholas Ellis 		 Jim Morris
A STREAK OF HEAVEN 	 Makayla Latham 	 Dianne Hasty
PUSHERS WENDY GIRL 	 Blaine Dutton 	 Aleisha Roberts
ANOTHER COCHISE	  Findley Grace Brooks 	 Rhonda Wagner

RACKING THREE & FOUR YEAR OLD AMATEUR  
MUSICK 	 CAMPBELL 	 BYRD 	 FINAL
147 	 62 	 147 	 147
62 	 147 	 275	  62
275 	 325 	 62 	 275
325 	 275 	 325 	 325
I AM JOSE CALLAWAY 	 Travis Wade 		  Travis Wade
JAZZ 		  Jeff Lehr 		  Marlene Lehr
JOSES LAW 		 Tyler Brugh 		  Tyler Brugh
24 KARAT GOLD 	 Rick McGaha 	 Rick McGaha

RACKING PLEASURE STAKE  
MUSICK 	 CAMPBELL 	 BOHANNON 	FINAL
143 	 143 	 122 	 143
470	  97 	 143 	 240
240 	 68 	 240 	 122
122	  240 	 470	 470
72 	 122 	 97 	 97
97 	 470 	 72 	 72
109 	 109 	 427 	 109
68 	 72 	 68	 68
427 	 427 	 109 	 427
GENS ICE MAN 	 Buddy Hankins 	 Buddy Hankins
DUTCHESS OF WAILS 	 Kendra Yates 		 Elmer Yates
SAMBUCCA 		  Jim Morris 		  Jim Morris
FLORIDA GEORGIA LINE 	 Carol Missildine 	 Carol Missildine
SPRITES FINALIZER 	 Makayla Latham 	 Charity Latham
STRUT THE NIGHT AWAY	 Lanette Toler 		 Lanette Toler
PUBLIC ENEMY #1 	 Brent Carter 		  Amy Brumley
BARNBURNER PRINCE OF TIDE Ann Arnold 	 Ann M Arnold
ROLLIN ROCK 	 Jason Gates 		  Mr & Mrs Roy Rivers

RACKING TWO YEAR OLD SPECIALTY ACTION AMATEUR  
MUSICK 	 CAMPBELL 	 BOHANNON 	FINAL
422 	 422 	 422 	 422
412	  412 	 412 	 412
THE SKYLANDER 	 Mike Wisecup 	 Mike Wisecup
DYNAMIC PUSH 	 Jennifer Lynn Spivey 	 Jennifer Lynn Spivey

RACKING YOUTH STAKE  
MUSICK 	 BOHANNON 	BYRD 	 FINAL
137 	 137 	 137 	 137
JOSE GUN POWDER AND LEAD Makayla Latham 	 Dwight & Dianne Hasty

RACKING PARK PEFORMANCE SPECIALY ACTION AMATEUR  
MUSICK 	 BOHANNON 	BYRD 	 FINAL
808 	 752 	 808 	 808
752 	 808 	 752 	 752
IM LUCKY IN THE SKY 	 Lance Meisenheimer 	 Mike Meisenheimer
DEBEERS FIREHOUSE 	 Gina Rich 		  Gina Rich

RACKING AMATEUR STAKE  
MUSICK 	 BOHANNON 	BYRD 	 FINAL
286 	 393 	 286 	 286
393 	 286 	 393 	 393

241 	 241 	 241 	 241
A CADILLAC BY JAZZ 	 Roy Wester 		  Roy Wester
HOORAY JOSE 	 Ed Brown 		  Ed Brown
SWAGGER 		  Adrian Rehkemper 	 Adrian Rehkemper

RACKING SPECIALTY ACTION STAKE  
MUSICK 	 CAMPBELL 	 BOHANNON 	FINAL
175 	 31 	 175 	 175
406	  406 	 31 	 406
428 	 175 	 406 	 31
31 	 120 	 428 	 428
120 	 428 	 120 	 120
IM JAILBAIT 		  Mike Wisecup 	 Mike Wisecup
ABSOLUTE PROOF	 Bryan Barnhill 	 Gregory S Kiser
CLOUDS KEEPER 	 Courtney Hicks	 J D & Ginger Evans
IM THE AMERICAN DREAM Robert Dupree 	 Lora Holcombe
MESSY MARVIN 	 Gerald Ford 		  Donnie Jones

RACKING TRAIL PLEASURE STAKE  
MUSICK 	 CAMPBELL 	 BOHANNON 	FINAL
222 	 162 	 637 	 637
637 	 637 	 222	  222
127 	 222 	 162 	 162
162 	 127 	 127 	 127
523 	 523 	 523 	 523
9 	 9 	 9 	 9
STYLIN N PROFILIN 	 Tonya Parsons 	 Lexy Beaver
 THE BOOGIEMAN 	 Jim Morris 		  Jim Morris
SPLASH OF SILVER 	 Matthew Rogers	 Don Hancock
DANGEROUS DUCHESS 	 Buddy Hankins 	 Buddy Hankins
SHES SHADES OF HEAVEN Dianne Hasty 	 Dianne Hasty
DARK KNIGHT 	 Stephanie Mayfield Brooks 	John Dzeima

RACKING SPECIALTY ACTION AMATEUR STAKE  
MUSICK 	 BOHANNON 	BYRD 	 FINAL
417 	 417 	 108	  417
937 	 420 	 417 	 420
420 	 937 	 420 	 937
108 	 108	  215 	 108
215 	 215 	 485 	 215
168 	 65 	 168 	 168
485 	 168 	 937 	 485
271 	 485 	 65 	 65
167 	 167 	 167 	 167
65 	 271 	 271 	 271
JOSES ALMIGHTY RITZ 	 Emily Kiser Jackson 	 Gary M Kiser
MR GAMECOCK	  Joseph H Livingston 	 Joseph Livingston
ITS ME AGAIN 	 Jesse L Davidson 	 Jesse L Davidson
SY ROBERTSON 	 Danny Mead 		 Danny Mead
PUMPED UP KICKS 	 Lance Meisenheimer 	 Mike Meisenheimer
ETCHED IN STONE 	 Rick McGaha 	 Rick McGaha
TWILIGHT JAZZ 	 Austin Kiser		  Gary M Kiser
STURGIS 		  Jamie Kirby 		  Liz McDavid
ARMAGEDDON 	 Tyson Stowers 	 Travis Wade
RITZS SPECIAL TEMPTATION Samantha Presgraves 	 Samantha Presgraves

SPEED RACKING FLAT SHOD OPEN  
MUSICK 	 CAMPBELL 	 BYRD 	 FINAL
518 	 518 	 383 	 518
464 	 383 	 464 	 464
129 	 464	  518 	 383
206 	 411 	 206 	 206
411 	 206 	 129	  129
446 	 446 	 704 	 411
383 	 704 	 446 	 446
704 	 129 	 441 	 704
441 	 441 	 411 	 441
SHE IS A FANCY LADY 	 Christy Henderson 	 Christy Henderson
DANCERS PRECIOUS MOMENTS  Aleisha Roberts 	 Aleisha Roberts
CUT BY THE UNDERTAKER Misty Shouse 	 Jason Todd
LIL CHAMP		  Allie Carter 		  Allie Carter
ROCKETS RED GLORY 	 Amanda Dutton 	 Greg Dutton
THE YANKEE HUSTLER 	 Howell Kirby	  	 Howell Kirby
SWEET ANNIE 	 Cody Deaton		  Jordan Mann
STROKERS SCOOTEN BAY B Chad Booker	  Kari Kirby
JOE DIRT 		  Jordan Mann 		 Jordan Mann

RACKING SPECIALTY ACTION YOUTH STAKE  
MUSICK 	 CAMPBELL 	 BYRD 	 FINAL
117 	 117 	 117 	 117
186 	 119 	 119 	 119
119 	 186 	 186	 186
164 	 164	  164 	 164
DOLLAR DYNAMITE 	 Chelsey Harvey 	 Franklin Harvey
REBA 2 		  Mackenzie Lawrence 	 Doyce Lawrence
A PROVACATIVE WOMAN Chandler Armstrong 	 Bruce Dempsey
OUTBURST 		  Christain Willoughby 	 Allen Bice

RACKING COUNTRY PLEASURE STAKE  
MUSICK 	 BOHANNON	  BYRD 	 FINAL
439 	 178 	 439 	 439
107 	 337 	 178	  178
67 	 439 	 107 	 107
138	 140 	 67 	 67
178 	 138	 138 	 138
337	 107 	 337 	 337

140	  67 	 140 	 140
TITLED ON PAROLE 	 Carol Missildine 	 Carol Missildine
KUSTOM KHROME 	 Sue Dunn 		  Sue Dunn
MASTER OF PATTERN 	 Ava Odum 		  Ava Odum
JAZZ VALOR 	 Ashley Latham 	 Charity Latham
IM GEORGE STRAIT 	 Casey McAdams 	 Carol Missildine
POWERSHOT 	 Chelsey Harvey	  Franklin Harvey
ALL KNOTTED UP 	 Blake Drew 		  Blake Drew

RACKING CHAMPIONSHIP STAKE  
MUSICK 	 CAMPBELL 	 BYRD 	 FINAL
171 	 171 	 407 	 171
407 	 407 	 384 	 407
166	 482 	 171 	 166
482 	 166 	 166 	 482
75 	 75 	 482 	 75
384 	 384 	 75 	 384
61	  61 	 61 	 61
TEARS 		  Jamie Lawrence 	 Kimberly Coult Walden
SOUND INVESTMENT 	 Bryan Barnhill 	 Carol Missildine
L C RITZ 		  Danny Odum Lewis 	 Fred McRoy Jr
PUSHERS IN THE AIR TONITE Roger Smith 	 Eddie Barrow
THE THUG 		  Mike Etheredge 	 Kay & Luckey Easterling
IM JUAN PABLO 	 Chris Helton 		  Carol Missildine
COUNTRY BOY EDDIE 	 Zach Lann 		  Roy Campbell
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